” * OF  SCHOOL * HOURS

SPRING VAGA'I‘IOH CARE
PROGRAMME

29 September - 13 October 2025
Monday 29 September

BALLOON DAY

Fun ways with balloons including the
eepy Uppy game, canvas balloon
painting, balloon relays

1&, Tuesday 30 September

¥ GAMES DAY

Bingo. Guess Who, Hedz, Monopoly
anhd more

Wednesday 1 October

ZUMBA WORKOUVUT

Get fit and fiesty at our Zumba
class with Christion Costas

Thursday 2 October

MATT FALLOON'S
BALLOON SHOW

Fun show ot the SNCC Hub '
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Friday 3 October Tuesday 7 October
STORYTELLING

MESSY DAY WORKSHOP
Put on your old clothes and enjoy

messy madness with paint busting A fun storytelling workshop by
balloons, slime, messy steps Scary Strangers’ at SNCC Hub

Wednesday 8 October _ Thursday 9 October

TIE-DYE DAY DON BOSCO'S

Turn your old t-shirts and H Trompolines, basketball, soccer,
pillowcases into marvellous, gymnastics, pool table and more
magical creations ot the indoor sports centre..

G
/5 Friday 10 October Monday 13 October
>
KARAOKE PARTY

Disco dress up. P"”"""KJ9"-"‘“1es Enjoy the shops and sights of

music, singing, party lunch and . ;
Fun! all clo.y long ﬂrﬁ your local COITII'I'IUI'II"'Y

[ Places can fill up quickly on excursions days J

Book early to avoid disappointment

tanderra®sncc.org.ou



